

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 351 OF 2019

Pramod Jagannath KulkarniAPPELLANT

V/S

Balaso Jakku Masutage And AnrRESPONDENT

Mr. Aditya Andhorikari/b Mr. S. D. Dhamadhikari for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE ANUJA
PRABHUDESSAI J**

DATE : 21st April, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 07/06/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)