

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.351 of 2019

Pramod Jagannath Kulkarni .. Applicant
Versus
State of Maharashtra .. Respondent
...

None for the applicant.
Mr. APP for the State.

CORAM: BHARATI DANGRE, J.
DATED : 8th JUNE, 2022

P.C:-

- 1 None for the applicant.
- 2 Stand over to 20/7/2022.

(SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.)